List of Attendees and Interested Agency Participants -
Sierra Nevada - Southern Cascades Contaminants Workshop: April 8-9, 2009
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Ackerman, Luke

Researcher (WACAP)

FDA, Center for Food 5100 Paint Branch
Safety and Applied Parkway, College Park,
Nutrition MD 20740 301-436-2266

Luke.Ackerman@fda.hhs.gov

Air Quality District

Shasta County Air
Quality Management 1855 Placer Street, Suite

Bell, Ross Manager District 101 Redding, CA 96001 530-225-5674 rebell@co.shasta.ca.us
NPS, Air Resources PO Box 25287 Denver,
Blett, Tamara Ecologist Division CO 303-969-2011 Tamara Blett@nps.gov

Division of Resources
Management and 47050 Generals Highway,

Boiano, Danny Aquatic Ecologist Science - SEKI Three Rivers, CA 93271 559-565-4273 danny boiano@nps.gov
PO Box 93478, Las
US EPA, ORD, Vegas, NV 89193 OR944
Landscape Ecology = E. Harmon Ave., Las
Bradford, David Research Ecologist  Branch Vegas, NV 89119 702-798-2681 702-798-2208 bradford.david@epa.gov

Brodberg, Robert

Chief, Fish and Water
Quality Evaluation
Section

Mail Stop 12-B, PO Box
Cal EPA- Office of 4010, Sacramento, CA
Environmental Health 95812 OR 1001 | Street,
Hazard Assessment Sacramento, CA 95814  916-323-4763

916-327-7320

rbrodber@oehha.ca.gov

Air Resource

1600 Tollhouse Road, 559-297-0706

Cisneros, Ricardo  Specialist U.S. Forest Service  Clovis, CA 93611 x4904 559-294-4809 rcisneros@fs.fed.us
Environmental Studies
Program
Director and San Francisco State 1600 Holloway Ave.
Davidson, Carlos  Associate Professor University San Francisco, CA 94132 415-405-2127 415-338-2880 carlosd@sfsu.edu

Deavours, Bill

Deputy Tulare Co. Ag.
Commissioner

Agricultural Building, 4437
S. Laspina, Tulare, CA
Tulare County 93274 559-685-3332

559-685-3335

BDeavour@co.tulare.ca.us
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Dinger, Eric

Aquatic Ecologist

Monitoring Network

Southern Oregon
University 1250 Siskiyou
Klamath Inventory and Blvd. Ashland, Or 97520-

541-552-8574

eric_dinger@nps.gov

Donnelly, Jim

Lassen County
Agricultural
Commissioner

Lassen County
Agricultural
Commission

175 Russel Ave.
Susanville, CA, 96130

530-251-8110

lassenag@frontiernet.net

Esperanza, Annie

Air Resources
Specialist

SEKI

47050 Generals Hwy,
Three Rivers, CA 93271

559-565-3777

559-565-4253

Annie Esperanza@nps.gov

Fellers, Gary

Research Wildlife
Biologist

USGS Pt. Reyes Field

Station,

Pt Reyes National
Seashore, Pt. Reyes, CA
94956-9799

415-464-5185

415-464-5183

gary fellers@usgs.gov

Flanagan, Colleen

Ecologist

NPS, Air Resources
Division

PO Box 25287

303-969-2806

Colleen_Flanagan@nps.gov

Gordus, Andrew

Senior Environmental

California Fish and

1234 East Shaw, Fresno,

559-243-4014

"Andy" Scientist Game x239 559-243-4020  agordus@dfg.ca.gov
Department of Natural
Resources &
University of Nevada, Environmental Science
Gustin, Mae Professor Reno MS370, Reno, NV 89557 775-784-4203 mgustin@cabnr.unr.edu

Hafner, Carol

Fresno Co. Ag.
Commissioner

Fresno County

1730 S. Maple Ave,
Fresno, CA 93702

559-456-7510

559-456-7379

FresnoAg@co.fresno.ca.us

Johnson, Cathy

US FWS

2800 Cottage Way Room
2605 Sacramento, CA

916-414-6596

Cathy S Johnson@fws.gov

Karuzas, Jeremish

USFWS

2800 Cottage Way Room
2605 Sacramento, CA

916-414-6736

leremiah_m_karuzas@fws.qov
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Kunkel, Gary

Tulare Co. Ag.
Commissioner

Tulare County

Agricultural Building, 4437
S. Laspina, Tulare, CA
93274 559-685-3323

559-685-3335

gkunkel@co.tulare.ca.us

Landers, Dixon

Senior Research
Environmental
Scientist

US EPA National
Health and
Environmental Effects
Research Laboratory,
Western Ecology
Division

200 SW 35th Street
Corvallis, Oregon, 97333 541-754-4427

Landers.Dixon@epa.gov

Lewis, Lyle FWS FWS R8 Red Bluff 530-527-3043 Lyle Lewis@fws.gov
6000 J Street, Placer Hall
Sacramento, CA 95819-

Majewski, Mike Research Chemist USGS 6129 916-278-3086 majewski@usgs.gov
Bldg. 53, MS 415
Denver Federal Ctr. 303-236-4884

Mast, Alisa Researcher USGS-CWSC Denver, CO 80225 ext.314 mamast@usgs.gov
USGS, 6000 J St., Placer
Hall, Sacramento, CA

May, Jason Aquatic Ecologist USGS 95819 916-278-3079 jasonmay@usgs.gov

McDougall, Mac

Manager

Air Resources Board,
Special Purpose
Monitoring Section

1927 13th St.,
Sacramento, CA 95814 916-327-4720

emcdouga@arb.ca.gov

McFarland, Melanie Fisheries Biologist

Lassen National
Forest

2550 Riverside Drive,
Sacramento, CA 96130 530-257-2151

mmcfarland@fs.fed.us

McKenny, Heather

Aquatic Ecologist

Division of Resource
Management and
Sciences, YOSE

Po Box 700, 5083 Foresta
Road, El Portal, CA

209-379-1131

Heather McKenny@nps.gov

Nordensten, Nancy Biologist

LAVO

95318 209-379-1438
POBox 100 Mineral, CA 530-595-4444
96063 x5172

530-595-3303

Nancy Nordensten@nps.gov
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San Joaquin Valley
Unified Air Pollution
Nunes, David Air Quality Specialist Control District 559-230-5808 david.nunes@yvalleyair.org

Northern Sierra Air
Air Pollution Control  Quality Management PO Box 3981 Quincy, CA

Ozanich, George  Specialist Ill District 95971 530-283-4654 george@myairdistrict.com
USDA Forest Service,
Air Quality Program  Pacific Southwest 559-784-1500
Proctor, Trent Manager Region X1114 tprocter@fs.fed.us

Air Quality, Natural
Sounds, and Dark 1111 Jackson Street,
Night Skies, NPS, Suite 700, Oakland, CA
Rocchio, Judy PWR Air Coordinator Pacific West Region 94607 510-817-1434 510-817-1487 Judy Rocchio@nps.gov

Dept. of Pesticide
Regulation, Air and PO Box 4015,

Environmental Ground Water Sacramento, CA 95812-
Segawa, Randy Program Manager Programs 4015 916-324-4137 rsegawa@cdpr.ca.gov
NPS - Air Resources PO Box 25287 Denver,
Shaver, Chris Chief NPS-ARD Division CO 80225 303-969-2074 chris shaver@nps.gov
Oregon State
University,

Department of
Environmental and
Molecular Toxicology 1141 Agricultural and Life
and Department of Sciences, Corvallis,
Simonich, Staci Associate Professor Chemistry Oregon 97331-7301 541-737-9194 staci.simonich@orst.edu

Chief, Division of Division of Resources
Resources Mgmt. & Management and 47050 Generals Highway,
Sydoriak, Charisse Science Science - SEKI Three Rivers, CA 93271 559-565-3120 charisse sydoriak@nps.gov
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Division of Resource Po Box 700, 5083 Foresta
Air Resources Management and Road, El Portal, CA
Tarnay, Lee Specialist Sciences, YOSE 95318 209-379-1422

209-379-1131

Leland Tarnay@nps.gov

U.S. EPA Region 9, CED-
US EPA -Region9, 5

Pesticides/Water 75 Hawthorne St.
TenBrook, Patti Life Scientist Quality San Francisco, CA 94105 415-947-4223 tenbrook.patti@epa.gov
NPS, Research University of Montana,
NPS, RM-CESU Coordinator, College of Forestry,
Tonnessen, Kathy Research Coordinator University of Montana Missoula, MT 59812 406-243-4449 Kathy Tonnessen@nps.gov
Environmental Tule River Indian PO Box 589 Porterville,
Vera, Kerri Department Director Reservation CA 93258 559-783-8892 tuleriverenv@yahoo.com
Water Resources
Division
Natural Resources 1201 Oakridge Drive,
Fisheries Program Program Center Suite 250
Wullschleger, John Leader National Park Service Fort Collins, CO 80525 970-225-3572 john wullschleger@nps.gov

CA Water Science Center
California State University
6000 J Street, Placer Hall
Sacramento, CA 95819-
Zamora, Celia Hydrologist USGS 6129 916-278-3293

916-278-3071

czamora@usgs.gov




